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Name of the Institution ' ; Sardar Patel College of Engineering
Address with phone number : Bhavan’'s Campus, Munshi Nagar,
and email Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 058.

Phone (022) 26289777, 26232192
Fax : (022) 226237819

webmail : website : www.spce.ac.in,
e-mail : principal@spce.ac.in,

Date of Establishment ; 1962

Affiliation : Government Aided Autonomous
Institution, Affiliated to University of
Mumbai

Academic / Professional Levels ; B.Tech (Civil/Mechanical/Electrical)

M.Tech (Structural Engg/Construction
Management/Thermal Engg./Machine
Design/Power Electronics & Power
Systems),

PhD(Civil, Electrical and Mechanical)

Name of Principal/Director : Dr. M. M. Murudi, Incharge Princip!.
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Designation Name e-mail Telephone | Purpose for
Contact
Principal Dr. M.M. Murudi principal@spce.ac.in 26232192 | Overall
Incharge 26289777 | Administration
Ext: 201 {contact
through
Telepheone
QOperator)
Dean — Finance Dr. Prashant P. Nagrale | p_nagrale@spce.ac.in 26232192 | Finance and
26289777 accounts
Ext: 220 related
matters
Dean - Academics Dr. Santosh B. Rane dean_acad@spce.ac.in 26232192 Academic
' 26289777 Related
Ext: 237 matters
Dean — Research & | Dr. Kiran S. Bhole kiran_bhole@spce.ac.in 268232192 Research &
Development 26289777 Development,
Ext: 249 Consultancy
related
matters
Head - Civil Dr. M. M. Murudi m_murudi@spce.ac.in 26232192 | All matters
26289777 related to
Ext : 230 department
Head — Mechanical | Dr. S. S. Umale s umale@spce.ac.in 26232192 | All matters
26289777 related to
Ext: 273 department
Head — Electrical Dr. (Mrs.) Anupa Sabnis | anupa_sabnis@spce.ac.in 26232192 | All matters
26289777 related to
Ext:219 department
TEQIP Co-ordinator | Dr. Rahui T. Dahatonde | teqip_coordinator@spce.ac.in | 26232192 | TEQP related
26289777 matters
Ext: 255
First Year Co- Dr. A. A Bage a_bage@spce.ac.in 26232192 | All matters
ordinator 26289777 related to
Ext: 232 department
Controller of Prof. D. N. Jadhav controlierexam@spce.ac.in. 26239270 | Examination
Examinations exam@spce.ac.in. Ext: 206 Related
and 217 Matters
Training & Dr. Rahul T. Dahatonde rahul@spce.ac.in 26232192 | Training,
Piacement Officer 26289777 Placements,
Ext: 255 Internship,
Projects,
industry
interaction
and allied
matters
Chairman - PG Dr. A. R. Kambekar a_kambekar@spce.ac.in 224 PG related
Section matters




Librarian Shri S. J. Sawant librarian@spee.ac.in 26232192 Library related
26289777 matters
Ext: 209
Registrar Shri S. R. Vinerkar registrar{@spce.ac.in 26232192 | Administratio
Incharge 26289777 | nrelated
Ext: 205 matters
Stenographer Shri S. P. Khot stenographer@spce.ac.in | 26232192 | Work Related
26289777 | to Principal’s
Ext: 203 Office
Maintenance & Hostel | Shri A. B. Jagtap maint_sec/@spce.ac.in 26232192 | Maintenance,
26289777 | Boys and
Ext: 207 Girls hostel
related
matters
Stores Shri Dinesh Torane store@spce.ac.in 26232192 | Purchase
26289777 | related
Ext : 265 matters
Appellate Authority Dr. M. M. Murudi m_murudi{@spce.ac.in 26232192 | RTI Act 2005
26289777 | related
Ext : 230 matters
Public Information Dr. (Mrs.) Shyamlee s_solanki(@spce.ac.in 26232192 | RTI Act 2005
Officer Solanki 26289777 | related
Ext: 206 matters
Asst. Public Shri S. R. Vinerkar registrar(@spce.ac.in 26232192 | RTI Act 2005
Information Officer 26289777 | related
Ext ; 205 matters




